
Experience Elementary 

Principal

Elementary 

Assistant 

Principal

Junior High 

Principal

Junior 

High 

Assistant 

Principal

CTE 

Director

High 

School 

Principal

High 

School 

Assistant 

Principal
0 126,529        114,893        129,830      118,179     118,179     133,130     121,464      

1 127,870        116,237        131,171      119,520     119,520     134,473     122,805      

2 129,214        117,579        132,515      120,863     120,863     135,816     124,148      

5 131,259        119,625        134,560      122,909     122,909     137,862     126,194      

10 134,010        122,376        137,311      125,658     125,658     140,612     128,944      

15 137,531        125,896        140,833      129,180     129,180     144,134     132,465      

Position Days Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5

CTE 

Director
220 days 102,538        105,101 107,729 110,422 113,182

Additional to the salary above:

1. Opportunity to work an extra 12 days at their per diem pay via time card submission.

2. $1000 per year incentive will be offered and may be reimbursed for professional development & tuition available at the completion of their 2nd year. 

3. AWSP Membership

4. Cell Phone Stipend

5. Longevity Pay *see below

5-9

10-14

15-19

20+

2.50%

3.50%

4.00%

Non-Represented Administrative Certified Pay Schedule

Effective July 1, 2023

*withouth an Admin Masters

Longevity Pay  |  Admin Years @ WSD

2.00%


