Non-Represented Administrative Certified Pay Schedule Effective July 1, 2023

Experience	Elementary Principal	Elementary Assistant Principal	Junior High Principal	Junior High Assistant	CTE Director	High School Principal	High School Assistant
_				Principal			Principal
0	126,529	114,893	129,830	118,179	118,179	133,130	121,464
1	127,870	116,237	131,171	119,520	119,520	134,473	122,805
2	129,214	117,579	132,515	120,863	120,863	135,816	124,148
5	131,259	119,625	134,560	122,909	122,909	137,862	126,194
10	134,010	122,376	137,311	125,658	125,658	140,612	128,944
15	137,531	125,896	140,833	129,180	129,180	144,134	132,465

Position	Days	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
CTE Director	220 days	102,538	105,101	107,729	110,422	113,182
*withouth an Admin Masters						

Additional to the salary above:

- 1. Opportunity to work an extra 12 days at their per diem pay via time card submission.
- 2. \$1000 per year incentive will be offered and may be reimbursed for professional development & tuition available at the completion of their 2nd year.
- 3. AWSP Membership
- 4. Cell Phone Stipend
- 5. Longevity Pay *see below

Longevity F	Pay Admin Years @ WSD
5-9	2.00%
10-14	2.50%
15-19	3.50%
20+	4.00%